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Art Appreciation Club  Tuesday, Oct 20 & Nov 10 at 11am Room 222  

   

Christian Club  Tuesday, Nov 10 at 2pm  Room 217   
 

Ethics Bowl Team  Wednesday, Oct 21 at 2pm Room 113 

  Monday, Oct 26 at 11am  Room 221 
  

GMC Fall Festival  Saturday, Oct 31st from 11am-3pm GMC Campus 
 

Museum of Aviation History Field Trip Saturday,  Nov 21 at 2pm  Museum of Aviation 
  

Newsletter  Tuesday, Oct 27 at 4:30pm Room 318 
  

Perry Christmas Parade Saturday, Dec 5 from 4pm-6pm Main St, Perry GA 

    Float Construction Dates Sat, Nov 14 & Fri, Nov 20 from 9am-12pm  
     

Phi Theta Kappa  Tuesday, Oct  27 at 4:30pm E-library 

    Toys for Tots Drive  Monday, Nov 2 - Friday, Dec 4 Student Center 
  

Shiloh Clean-up  Saturday, Oct 17 from 8:30am-12:30pm Shiloh Cemetery  
  

Social Science Club  Thursday, Oct 15, 22, 29 at 4:45pm Student Center 

  Thursday, Nov 5, 12, 19,  & Dec 3 at 4:45pm 
 

STEM Club  Thursday, Oct 22 at 12pm TBA 

    Campus Clean-up  Thursday, Nov 5 from 9am-12pm Gazebo   

    GMC-WR Nature Center Days Wednesday, Nov 18 from 9am-12pm Nature Center 

    Rivers Alive  Saturday, Nov 14 from 9am-11am Wellston Trail Head 
 

Student Government Assn Wednesday, Oct 28 & Nov 18 at 4:45pm Boylan Hall Computer Lab 

    Canned Food Drive  Monday, Oct 19 - Friday, Nov 20 Student Center  
  

Veteran's Club  Friday, Oct 30 at 10am   Room 323 
 

Warner Robins Christmas Parade  Saturday, Dec 5 at 10am  Watson Blvd, Warner Robins GA 


